
Show #512: Wild Rag Cattle Classic #2 (5/6/2025-5/11/2025)

4. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: 1 - Shown: 30

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

296 Reyd Bull Corey D. Cushing Heather J Vatcher

474 Droppitlikeitshott Erin L Taormino Cassie Kuznetzow 

542 Magnum Red Ryder Kyle L Noyce Candice Noyce

450 Oh Cay Smarty Pants Dustin Mills Hope Miller Mills

124 Aint Karma A Hitch Shawn D. Hays Kathryn Bosco

295 ARA Rebel King Corey D. Cushing Aldo Ramon

479 Holly Jonez Abigayle Mixon Paige Brummund

187 Tommie Shelby Ben Baldus Bearden Equine Investments

186 Gunna Be Smokin Hot Garrett Cooper Rene And Travis David

471 High Hazard Erin L Taormino Tres Osos Performance 

315 Rebel Wth A Cause Ashley M Deacon Lucinda Rose David

557 Rebel Wth A Cause Ashley M Deacon Lucinda Rose David

485 Rock And Roll Train Abigayle Mixon Andrea Luce

472 RBS Sugar Rush Taylor Carlile Gillespie William H. McElligott Sr.

281 Tell Me What U Want Luke Hammerness Kristyn E Runyan

377 DF Gun Heir Stefan Heim Jody Brooks

120 Paint It Blak Shawn D. Hays Angela Massey

235 Super Kwik Katie Dove Julie Kent

567 CR Tuff Smoothe King M. Wade Meador Matacorp LTD

566 Sticky Kat M. Wade Meador Matacorp LTD

399 KK Turbo Rey Danielle Lybbert KK Performance Horses

464 Hott And Juicy Jordan Williams Bonds Ranch

217 One Time On Hash Luke Hammerness Katlyn Humphreys

277 Hotchi Red Cat Luke Hammerness Salina Danley

400 Seven S War Paint Christian K Lybbert Kayla & Kelsey Lee

585 Stevie On Crack M. Wade Meador Clyde Metzler

317 Vincent Rey Van Gogh Ashley M Deacon Joey And LeeAnn Slipher

396 Shuga With A Twist Danielle Lybbert Brooke Carpenter

376 Stevies Miss Rey Robert Chown L&K Barker Family Trust

537 Razor Scooter Russell A. Dilday Russell A. Dilday

5. NRCHA IOH: Int Open Hackamore Classic (replaced with IOHC) Go: 1 - Shown: 23

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

306 Illbeasmartshowgirl Gabriele Poli Barberis Vittorio Rabboni

542 Magnum Red Ryder Kyle L Noyce Candice Noyce

450 Oh Cay Smarty Pants Dustin Mills Hope Miller Mills

479 Holly Jonez Abigayle Mixon Paige Brummund

315 Rebel Wth A Cause Ashley M Deacon Lucinda Rose David

557 Rebel Wth A Cause Ashley M Deacon Lucinda Rose David

485 Rock And Roll Train Abigayle Mixon Andrea Luce

472 RBS Sugar Rush Taylor Carlile Gillespie William H. McElligott Sr.

281 Tell Me What U Want Luke Hammerness Kristyn E Runyan

377 DF Gun Heir Stefan Heim Jody Brooks

235 Super Kwik Katie Dove Julie Kent

567 CR Tuff Smoothe King M. Wade Meador Matacorp LTD
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566 Sticky Kat M. Wade Meador Matacorp LTD

399 KK Turbo Rey Danielle Lybbert KK Performance Horses

464 Hott And Juicy Jordan Williams Bonds Ranch

217 One Time On Hash Luke Hammerness Katlyn Humphreys

277 Hotchi Red Cat Luke Hammerness Salina Danley

400 Seven S War Paint Christian K Lybbert Kayla & Kelsey Lee

585 Stevie On Crack M. Wade Meador Clyde Metzler

317 Vincent Rey Van Gogh Ashley M Deacon Joey And LeeAnn Slipher

396 Shuga With A Twist Danielle Lybbert Brooke Carpenter

376 Stevies Miss Rey Robert Chown L&K Barker Family Trust

537 Razor Scooter Russell A. Dilday Russell A. Dilday

6. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

274 Kind Little Pistol Brady Collup Daryld Or Barbara Pottorff

221 Purrfect Pepto Jeffrey Gettys Trevor Gettys

531 Mighty Fine Steve Jon Geil Sarah Deane

413 Jakes Tiger Bar Logan Afshar Logan Afshar

389 Lucky Little Mitch Jon Geil JG Livestock

481 Bobby Shazzam Kari Klingenberg Karla Leclair

7. AQHA 116100: Junior Working Cow Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 24

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

223 Peptos Talkin Luke Hammerness Tiffany Manion

279 Loves Fatbottom Girls Luke Hammerness

476 Mia Shining Angel Garrett Thurner Michelle Higdon

185 Badddazzzzzz Stevie Ben Baldus

477 Happened In Denver Todd Bergen

565 Truly A Bad B M. Wade Meador Chris & Jessie Nance

335 Shesa Shiner Matheus Bento Karrisa Rochelle Fronk

147 A Shot Full Of Shine Ben Baldus Karla Steckel

245 HSR Dualing Meteles Garrett Thurner Lesli Gilbert

479 Holly Jonez Abigayle Mixon Paige Brummund

187 Tommie Shelby Ben Baldus Bearden Equine Investments

186 Gunna Be Smokin Hot Garrett Cooper Rene And Travis David

485 Rock And Roll Train Abigayle Mixon Andrea Luce

281 Tell Me What U Want Luke Hammerness Kristyn E Runyan

567 CR Tuff Smoothe King M. Wade Meador Matacorp LTD

566 Sticky Kat M. Wade Meador Matacorp LTD

354 Lil Miss Sparkle Cat Cayley Wilson Nicki Marmelzat

217 One Time On Hash Luke Hammerness Katlyn Humphreys

277 Hotchi Red Cat Luke Hammerness Salina Danley

400 Seven S War Paint Christian K Lybbert Kayla & Kelsey Lee

585 Stevie On Crack M. Wade Meador Clyde Metzler

465 Ya Reckon Daniel Sanchez Robert Shockley

397 Boon Snap Danielle Lybbert Danielle Lybbert

336 Peptos Got A Kitty Matheus Bento Sisters View Performance 

8. NRCHA SB: SNAFFLE BIT Go: 1 - Shown: 19
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Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

223 Peptos Talkin Luke Hammerness Tiffany Manion

123 Tik Talker Tammy Jo Hays

279 Loves Fatbottom Girls Luke Hammerness

394 HSR Metallic Icon Danielle Lybbert

227 Moon Reyzin Glen Aspinall Patti Davis

445 Smartlookinmercedes Hope Miller Mills HM Horses

303 Memreyble Corey D. Cushing Teton Ridge 

468 Lighttrip Erin L Taormino Pamela S. Bailey

467 Stevie Rey Wright Erin L Taormino Yellow Creek Ranch

496 Metallic Talks James N (Trey) Pool III Charles E Fessler

493 One Piece At A Tyme James N (Trey) Pool III Rails Bales & Tails LLC

377 DF Gun Heir Stefan Heim Jody Brooks

297 Smart Dressed Dude Corey D. Cushing Bar One Land and Cattle

122 Katies Kat Shawn D. Hays Orlando R Gonzales

424 Freyk Show Sarah Murphey Laurie Adrian

121 Metallic Lightning Hunter Hays Tammy Jo Hays

298 Tuff Tobe Woody Corey D. Cushing Katie Fox

571 Divas Stevie EJ Laubscher Amanda Friesen

337 Stevie Rey Moon Matheus Bento Sisters View Performance 

10. NRCHA GH: GREEN HORSE Go: 1 - Shown: 13

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

279 Loves Fatbottom Girls Luke Hammerness

383 Sweet And Bossy Andrew Deacon

162 Jelly Shot Dylan Jess

163 Lenas Metallic Rey Dylan Jess

461 Genuine As Helen Nina Hammerness

492 Henry James N (Trey) Pool III

494 TALKER James N (Trey) Pool III

227 Moon Reyzin Glen Aspinall Patti Davis

544 One Time N The Woods Lucy Rulon Tamie Sue McElwee

250 Jonezin For Shiner Richard Winters Tres Osos Performance 

491 Boon Doc Bailey Christian K Lybbert Jennifeur Perry

217 One Time On Hash Luke Hammerness Katlyn Humphreys

481 Bobby Shazzam Abigayle Mixon Karla Leclair

12. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: 1 - Shown: 16

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

339 SJR Diamond Bordeaux Tom Hagwood Tom & Arianne Hagwood

364 Hippster Robert Chown Robert And Cheryl Chown

300 SR Jazzy Sister Wood Corey D. Cushing Don And Teresa Martin

108 Reyzin Tothe Blue Casey Hidalgo

273 Tornado Jonez Ashley M Deacon Top Fuel LLC

495 Duece Of Harts James N (Trey) Pool III Jane Owens

314 Nothing But Blu Cayley Wilson Alicia Bolls

395 Hes Dedicated Danielle Lybbert Alfred And/Or Donna Stewart

470 Metallic Ruano Todd Bergen Teton Ridge 
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161 The Gamblerr Emily Ann Kent Emily Ann Kent

550 Lovin Miss Jonez Ty Brown Lisa Milhoan

316 Shiney Lil Belles Cayley Wilson Janiejill Tointon

608 Stevie Wunder Alethea Prewett Alethea Prewett

214 Shes Reys Cat Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell Michelle Shopbell

293 Talkin Scat Corey D. Cushing Corey &/Or Kristen Cushing

188 Dirty Look Garrett Cooper Ty Smith

14. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: 1 - Shown: 22

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

530 Night Wach Erin L Taormino Tate & Terra Kirchenschlager

602 Our Rooster Playgun Emily Ann Kent JT Or Lois Jolly

273 Tornado Jonez Ashley M Deacon Top Fuel LLC

280 Second Thoughtz Luke Hammerness Jill C Donato

148 TR Guns And Roses Garrett Cooper Karla Steckel

219 Donn Julio Luke Hammerness Ashleigh Young

478 Bad To Tha Boon Erin L Taormino Erin L Taormino

321 Vintage Ambrosia Cayley Wilson Lazy 4 T Ranch

411 Ricato Suave Clay Volmer Shaleah Hester & M Fountain

356 On The Reydio Emily Ann Kent Emily Ann Kent

475 Hazardouz Material Erin L Taormino Linda A Mars

473 Reyzin Cane Taylor Carlile Gillespie William H. McElligott Sr.

218 Teles About It Luke Hammerness Kristyn E Runyan

270 Move That Rock Ashley M Deacon Debbie Proctor

301 Voodoo It Ruf Corey D. Cushing Lindsay A. Wadhams

271 CR Dainty N Tuff Lee Deacon Lee Ann McDaniel

459 Jaymes Bond Jordan Williams Pete Bonds

534 Smooth Rein Russell A. Dilday Claire Edwards

482 Shine Like A Dime Abigayle Mixon Michelle Cannon

207 Autumns Smokin Cat Chris C Dawson Holy Cow Perf Horses Texas 

378 Smart Nicholas Robert Chown L&K Barker Family Trust

536 One Time Melody Russell A. Dilday Cajun Cowboys

15. NRCHA IOB: Int Open Bridle Go: 1 - Shown: 14

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

602 Our Rooster Playgun Emily Ann Kent JT Or Lois Jolly

273 Tornado Jonez Ashley M Deacon Top Fuel LLC

280 Second Thoughtz Luke Hammerness Jill C Donato

148 TR Guns And Roses Garrett Cooper Karla Steckel

219 Donn Julio Luke Hammerness Ashleigh Young

356 On The Reydio Emily Ann Kent Emily Ann Kent

473 Reyzin Cane Taylor Carlile Gillespie William H. McElligott Sr.

218 Teles About It Luke Hammerness Kristyn E Runyan

270 Move That Rock Ashley M Deacon Debbie Proctor

459 Jaymes Bond Jordan Williams Pete Bonds

534 Smooth Rein Russell A. Dilday Claire Edwards

482 Shine Like A Dime Abigayle Mixon Michelle Cannon

378 Smart Nicholas Robert Chown L&K Barker Family Trust
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536 One Time Melody Russell A. Dilday Cajun Cowboys

16. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

215 Dr Boonolena Brent Shopbell Baily Brent Bree Shopbell

438 Candy Blu Josey Beth Butler Rance & Josey Butler

330 Mister Olena Chic Christi Milburn Ruth Noring

265 CW Bet Hesa Alln Bryce Hayden Briggs Lesli Gilbert

415 Smooth Cat Player 17 Ariel Wheeler Emma Dorn

109 Sequoias Merada Casey Hidalgo Charles E Fessler

524 Ima Dirty Reyed Head Daniel Oliveira Melissa McCaffity

183 Flik This Kaylin Wright Kaylin Wright

591 VV Cats Sailing Chic Elizabeth Richardson Elizabeth Richardson

332 Topper Tom Hagwood Tom Hagwood

17. AQHA 116200: Senior Working Cow Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 18

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

469 Metallic Daisy Dukes Todd Bergen Bit Of Heaven Ranch

117 Red Kat Shawn D. Hays

119 Cats Tell Secrets Shawn D. Hays

285 My Whizard Dream Abigayle Mixon Michelle George

597 Hickorys One Time Abigayle Mixon Lisa Van Pelt

280 Second Thoughtz Luke Hammerness Jill C Donato

148 TR Guns And Roses Garrett Cooper Karla Steckel

562 Hy On Patron Brent Boevers Jodell Johnston

219 Donn Julio Luke Hammerness Ashleigh Young

570 Bet Hesa Turnin EJ Laubscher Darvin J &/Or Tammi Strutt

237 MS Chics N Dun Garrett Thurner Lesli Gilbert

242 My Fancy Bet Garrett Thurner Lesli Gilbert

244 All About That Shine Garrett Thurner Lesli Gilbert

265 CW Bet Hesa Alln Bryce Hayden Briggs Lesli Gilbert

572 Tattle Cat EJ Laubscher Cassidy C Jesperson

218 Teles About It Luke Hammerness Kristyn E Runyan

214 Shes Reys Cat Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell Michelle Shopbell

188 Dirty Look Garrett Cooper Ty Smith

25. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 24

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

441 One Heckuva Time Kristi Andrew Tyler & Kristi Andrew

442 Smart Lookin Shiner Kristi Andrew Kristi Andrew

148 TR Guns And Roses Karla Steckel Karla Steckel

579 Cd Rules Boons Michele Hefley Michele Hefley

417 No Time To Die Paige Brummund Paige Brummund

374 Smart Special Color Desirae Gibbs Desirae Gibbs

430 Add It To My Tab Sarah Armenta Armenta Quarter Horses

390 GAR Sweet Tea Julie A Gibbons Julie A Gibbons

101 Cats Shiney Pistols Nelle A Murphy Don Murphy

174 Extra High Caliber Sydney Whitling Sydney Whitling

347 Shezgotemsayinwow Brittany Pierson Jared & Brittany Pierson
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555 Lookslikelucktome Timmi Jo Lisac Timothy And Katherine Miller

379 Shiny Lil Catillac Emma Dilts Lee Ann McDaniel

104 Please Rey Michael Thornton Michael Thornton

105 Looked To Suen Michael Thornton Michael Thornton

206 Sparkville Amy Stoney Amy Stoney

358 Star Dustn Wrangler April Salisbury April Salisbury

249 Color Me Marked Claire Armstrong Claire Armstrong

179 Lena Bella Catherine Vincent Catherine Vincent

521 All The Reyge Morgan Russell Morgan Russell

510 Precious Metal Henrietta Armstrong Henrietta Armstrong

511 Pearllesence Henrietta Armstrong Henrietta Armstrong

398 Here For A Good Tyme Diane Edwards Diane Edwards

434 Quit Your Mitchin Jess H Garvin Diane Edwards

26. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 35

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

528 Kidd Montana Sara Hamilton Danny Crowl And Sara 

486 Im Everychics Dream Amanda Grilli

441 One Heckuva Time Kristi Andrew Tyler & Kristi Andrew

442 Smart Lookin Shiner Kristi Andrew Kristi Andrew

288 Royal Roanie Smart Maggie J Nance Chris & Jessie Nance

287 Hal Jordan Star Hattie Nance Jessie Nance

213 Kitty Wellz Kristin Kenley Kristin Kenley

527 Roany Red Sara Hamilton Sara Hamilton

380 Kual N Smooth Talkin Bob Grieve Bob Grieve

579 Cd Rules Boons Michele Hefley Michele Hefley

153 Shoot Tha Moon Nicole Duane Nicole Duane

243 Smarter Than Nic Lesli Gilbert Lesli Gilbert

417 No Time To Die Paige Brummund Paige Brummund

374 Smart Special Color Desirae Gibbs Desirae Gibbs

430 Add It To My Tab Sarah Armenta Armenta Quarter Horses

305 Cromeplated Sidekick Greg Gibson Oteka Gibson

576 Peptos Smart Peppy Rusty Milhoan Lisa Milhoan

552 Hesa Royalena Lisa Milhoan Milhoan Family Partner

525 Gin N Jonez Kasydi Valentine Risa Valentine

347 Shezgotemsayinwow Brittany Pierson Jared & Brittany Pierson

555 Lookslikelucktome Timmi Jo Lisac Timothy And Katherine Miller

258 My Mamas A Rebel Perry Williams Bonds Ranch

104 Please Rey Michael Thornton Michael Thornton

105 Looked To Suen Michael Thornton Michael Thornton

206 Sparkville Amy Stoney Amy Stoney

168 Judging A Shake Jill Abbruzzi Jill Abbruzzi

249 Color Me Marked Claire Armstrong Claire Armstrong

179 Lena Bella Catherine Vincent Catherine Vincent

521 All The Reyge Morgan Russell Morgan Russell

211 This Senoritas Smart Amanda Foard Amanda Foard

146 Uncle Kwacker Dana Aspinall Dana Aspinall
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510 Precious Metal Henrietta Armstrong Henrietta Armstrong

511 Pearllesence Henrietta Armstrong Henrietta Armstrong

578 Shine Ruf Shine Carol Menuey Carol Menuey

434 Quit Your Mitchin Jess H Garvin Diane Edwards

27. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 53

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

541 Reyzn Debra Patti Spangler Curt And Patti Spangler

528 Kidd Montana Sara Hamilton Danny Crowl And Sara 

167 Playoff Time Konstanze Hardy cory & Konstanze Hardy

486 Im Everychics Dream Amanda Grilli

441 One Heckuva Time Kristi Andrew Tyler & Kristi Andrew

442 Smart Lookin Shiner Kristi Andrew Kristi Andrew

285 My Whizard Dream Michelle George Michelle George

284 A Custom Spook Kirk E George Kirk E George

288 Royal Roanie Smart Maggie J Nance Chris & Jessie Nance

287 Hal Jordan Star Hattie Nance Jessie Nance

429 SS Metallic Fever Vanessa Norris Vanessa Norris

533 Little Peppy N Color Danny Crowl Danny Crowl

527 Roany Red Sara Hamilton Sara Hamilton

181 Blank Space Megan Lundquist Megan Lundquist

380 Kual N Smooth Talkin Bob Grieve Bob Grieve

504 Red Hot Model Jessica Sykora Jessica Sykora

579 Cd Rules Boons Michele Hefley Michele Hefley

175 Suprise Bullet Emily Boldt Emily Boldt

238 Heres Your Bud Kickr Lesli Gilbert Lesli Gilbert

243 Smarter Than Nic Lesli Gilbert Lesli Gilbert

265 CW Bet Hesa Alln Lesli Gilbert Lesli Gilbert

374 Smart Special Color Desirae Gibbs Desirae Gibbs

171 Heat Wave Hughes Tricia Nyikos-Garrett Tricia Nyikos-Garrett

305 Cromeplated Sidekick Greg Gibson Oteka Gibson

109 Sequoias Merada Charles E Fessler Charles E Fessler

257 Can You Cee Me Pops Joseph Curtis Henderson Joseph Curtis Henderson

145 Lovealittleredwine Kate Henderson Joseph Curtis Henderson

545 Copper John Serafina Gagliardi Serafina Gagliardi

152 Magic Ashley Beamer Ashley Beamer

525 Gin N Jonez Kasydi Valentine Risa Valentine

371 ET Okie Rene Flores Rene Flores

451 CP Boon O Matic Kristi Coffman Kristi Coffman

141 Ima Tuff Response Julie Kent Julie Kent

225 Whizin To Tinseltown Tracy Billing Tracy Billing

125 Steppin Smart Dora Oliva Hillyer Dora Oliva Hillyer

555 Lookslikelucktome Timmi Jo Lisac Timothy And Katherine Miller

158 TN Cowgirls Dont Cry Opal L Smith Opal L Smith

104 Please Rey Michael Thornton Michael Thornton

105 Looked To Suen Michael Thornton Michael Thornton

139 Hes Really Smooth Cathy Feinberg Cathy Feinberg
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518 Back In The Blue Renee Jones Renee Jones

586 Jonezin  Michelle Stegenga Casey Hidalgo

426 Reyzin To The Blue Casey Hidalgo Casey Hidalgo

180 A Smart Carebear Liza Wadsworth Lori Wadsworth

168 Judging A Shake Jill Abbruzzi Jill Abbruzzi

521 All The Reyge Morgan Russell Morgan Russell

211 This Senoritas Smart Amanda Foard Amanda Foard

324 Smooth Lil Dream Jessica Medlin Jessica Medlin

480 Tagsdualinrey Matthew Mcculloch MATTHEW AND SUSAN 

510 Precious Metal Henrietta Armstrong Henrietta Armstrong

511 Pearllesence Henrietta Armstrong Henrietta Armstrong

578 Shine Ruf Shine Carol Menuey Carol Menuey

334 Lot Lizard Lorie A Naglestad Lorie A Naglestad

28. NRCHA SNPBX: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 17

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

533 Little Peppy N Color Danny Crowl Danny Crowl

148 TR Guns And Roses Karla Steckel Karla Steckel

243 Smarter Than Nic Lesli Gilbert Lesli Gilbert

305 Cromeplated Sidekick Greg Gibson Oteka Gibson

257 Can You Cee Me Pops Joseph Curtis Henderson Joseph Curtis Henderson

576 Peptos Smart Peppy Rusty Milhoan Lisa Milhoan

552 Hesa Royalena Lisa Milhoan Milhoan Family Partner

141 Ima Tuff Response Julie Kent Julie Kent

225 Whizin To Tinseltown Tracy Billing Tracy Billing

158 TN Cowgirls Dont Cry Opal L Smith Opal L Smith

104 Please Rey Michael Thornton Michael Thornton

139 Hes Really Smooth Cathy Feinberg Cathy Feinberg

358 Star Dustn Wrangler April Salisbury April Salisbury

179 Lena Bella Catherine Vincent Catherine Vincent

398 Here For A Good Tyme Diane Edwards Diane Edwards

434 Quit Your Mitchin Jess H Garvin Diane Edwards

334 Lot Lizard Lorie A Naglestad Lorie A Naglestad

29. AQHA 217000: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 15

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

148 TR Guns And Roses Karla Steckel Karla Steckel

380 Kual N Smooth Talkin Bob Grieve Bob Grieve

579 Cd Rules Boons Michele Hefley Michele Hefley

153 Shoot Tha Moon Nicole Duane Nicole Duane

175 Suprise Bullet Emily Boldt Emily Boldt

265 CW Bet Hesa Alln Lesli Gilbert Lesli Gilbert

430 Add It To My Tab Sarah Armenta Armenta Quarter Horses

390 GAR Sweet Tea Julie A Gibbons Julie A Gibbons

451 CP Boon O Matic Kristi Coffman Kristi Coffman

141 Ima Tuff Response Julie Kent Julie Kent

347 Shezgotemsayinwow Brittany Pierson Jared & Brittany Pierson

158 TN Cowgirls Dont Cry Opal L Smith Opal L Smith
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139 Hes Really Smooth Cathy Feinberg Cathy Feinberg

324 Smooth Lil Dream Jessica Medlin Jessica Medlin

434 Quit Your Mitchin Jess H Garvin Diane Edwards

30. AQHA 217800: Amt Select Working Cow Horse Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

238 Heres Your Bud Kickr Lesli Gilbert Lesli Gilbert

243 Smarter Than Nic Lesli Gilbert Lesli Gilbert

265 CW Bet Hesa Alln Lesli Gilbert Lesli Gilbert

225 Whizin To Tinseltown Tracy Billing Tracy Billing

578 Shine Ruf Shine Carol Menuey Carol Menuey

31. NRCHA BD: Box Drive Go: 1 - Shown: 39

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

541 Reyzn Debra Patti Spangler Curt And Patti Spangler

368 Xtra Short Trick Cheryl Chown Robert And Cheryl Chown

126 Cats Look Sinful Molly Whitehead MW Farming & Ranching LLC

429 SS Metallic Fever Vanessa Norris Vanessa Norris

341 Adrenaline Force Dwayne Hildreth Dwayne Hildreth

577 Time To Honkytonk Arianna Picciotti Rein Maker Ranch

181 Blank Space Megan Lundquist Megan Lundquist

380 Kual N Smooth Talkin Bob Grieve Bob Grieve

579 Cd Rules Boons Michele Hefley Michele Hefley

153 Shoot Tha Moon Nicole Duane Nicole Duane

175 Suprise Bullet Emily Boldt Emily Boldt

265 CW Bet Hesa Alln Lesli Gilbert Lesli Gilbert

417 No Time To Die Paige Brummund Paige Brummund

374 Smart Special Color Desirae Gibbs Desirae Gibbs

343 Stratocaster One Kendra Suhling Kendra Suhling

390 GAR Sweet Tea Julie A Gibbons Julie A Gibbons

257 Can You Cee Me Pops Joseph Curtis Henderson Joseph Curtis Henderson

145 Lovealittleredwine Kate Henderson Joseph Curtis Henderson

545 Copper John Serafina Gagliardi Serafina Gagliardi

576 Peptos Smart Peppy Rusty Milhoan Lisa Milhoan

348 Cp Smooth As The Fox Ayden E Rivero Ayden E Rivero

525 Gin N Jonez Kasydi Valentine Risa Valentine

101 Cats Shiney Pistols Nelle A Murphy Don Murphy

371 ET Okie Rene Flores Rene Flores

174 Extra High Caliber Sydney Whitling Sydney Whitling

320 Hustled By Magcat Jennifer L Wiggins Jennifer L Wiggins

150 Bet On Anne Monica Duflock Monica Duflock

379 Shiny Lil Catillac Emma Dilts Lee Ann McDaniel

104 Please Rey Michael Thornton Michael Thornton

342 WR This Cats Shiny Reo Pritchard Reo Pritchard

518 Back In The Blue Renee Jones Renee Jones

432 Tomcat Smoke Joe Cunningham Joe Cunningham

206 Sparkville Amy Stoney Amy Stoney

498 Shiloh Smith Ralsten Leplatt Ralsten Leplatt
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573 Littlepeppyskipabeat Natalie Casey Natalie Casey

358 Star Dustn Wrangler April Salisbury April Salisbury

324 Smooth Lil Dream Jessica Medlin Jessica Medlin

434 Quit Your Mitchin Jess H Garvin Diane Edwards

334 Lot Lizard Lorie A Naglestad Lorie A Naglestad

33. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: 1 - Shown: 16

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

299 Dirtyy Little Secret Adam Williams Adam//Jana Williams

355 Sweet Lil Desire Tracy Putnam Lynch James Putman & Tracy Lynch

192 Bet Shebe Playin Jett Smith Jillian Smith

340 Boon Doxx Stefani Wagley Stefani Wagley

143 Playin Motown Jonathan Yarbrough Jonathan Yarbrough

144 Pow Pow Pepto Laura Yarbrough Jonathan Yarbrough

256 Ze Sparkin Jennifer A Holland Jennifer A Holland

140 Frat Cat Carisa Kimbro Carisa Kimbro

453 Jule Smart Rey Hope Miller Mills Shawna Miller

414 CD Smart Brat Shaleah L. Hester Shaleah L. Hester

412 Like Shine Wine Shaleah L. Hester Shaleah L. Hester

333 RKR ShakeYoMoneyMaka Kendra J Fisher Kendra J Fisher

551 Cat Walks Into A Bar Landri Lisac Landri Lisac

177 Boonshinen Megan R Waddell Megan R Waddell

165 Lil Dusty Dual Rey Sallianne O'Neal Sallianne O'Neal

396 Shuga With A Twist Brooke Carpenter Brooke Carpenter

34. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: 1 - Shown: 15

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

299 Dirtyy Little Secret Adam Williams Adam//Jana Williams

355 Sweet Lil Desire Tracy Putnam Lynch James Putman & Tracy Lynch

143 Playin Motown Jonathan Yarbrough Jonathan Yarbrough

144 Pow Pow Pepto Laura Yarbrough Jonathan Yarbrough

256 Ze Sparkin Jennifer A Holland Jennifer A Holland

140 Frat Cat Carisa Kimbro Carisa Kimbro

540 Travelin Cat Lady A Gray Or Peggy Samenfink A Gray Or Peggy Samenfink

414 CD Smart Brat Shaleah L. Hester Shaleah L. Hester

412 Like Shine Wine Shaleah L. Hester Shaleah L. Hester

333 RKR ShakeYoMoneyMaka Kendra J Fisher Kendra J Fisher

255 RN Wood Be Royalty Bill Weaver Bill Weaver

177 Boonshinen Megan R Waddell Megan R Waddell

165 Lil Dusty Dual Rey Sallianne O'Neal Sallianne O'Neal

396 Shuga With A Twist Brooke Carpenter Brooke Carpenter

130 Bet Hes Chexy Lynne Faust Lynne Faust

35. NRCHA L1NPB: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Go: 1 - Shown: 15

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

299 Dirtyy Little Secret Adam Williams Adam//Jana Williams

457 Trumpnkat Barbara R Cox

246 Stylinerey Chad Stark Kathryn Stark

143 Playin Motown Jonathan Yarbrough Jonathan Yarbrough
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144 Pow Pow Pepto Laura Yarbrough Jonathan Yarbrough

326 Gin N Bee Hayden Giffin Hayden Giffin

140 Frat Cat Carisa Kimbro Carisa Kimbro

549 Bet On A Playboy Talen Barry Jared Barry

169 You May Be Wright Greg Lewis Hartwood Farms

333 RKR ShakeYoMoneyMaka Kendra J Fisher Kendra J Fisher

255 RN Wood Be Royalty Bill Weaver Bill Weaver

342 WR This Cats Shiny Reo Pritchard Reo Pritchard

263 Electra Tuff Angie Kilpatrick Angie Kilpatrick

165 Lil Dusty Dual Rey Sallianne O'Neal Sallianne O'Neal

396 Shuga With A Twist Brooke Carpenter Brooke Carpenter

36. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

538 The True Believer Quincee Clark Quincee Clark

547 RT Blu Bullet Adam Schwalm Sheri A Timmons

509 Stylin Trixie Maisen S Avent Maisen S Avent

535 Hashtags 365 Claire Edwards Laura J Edwards

603 Clever Cat Kendall E Cross-Treadwell Red Mare Land And Cattle 

116 Oh Cay Maverick Sarah Marold Clymer Sarah Marold Clymer

523 Lonng White Line Kourtney R Judge Judge Livestock

37. NRCHA SNPB: Non Pro Select Bridle Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

355 Sweet Lil Desire Tracy Putnam Lynch James Putman & Tracy Lynch

143 Playin Motown Jonathan Yarbrough Jonathan Yarbrough

144 Pow Pow Pepto Laura Yarbrough Jonathan Yarbrough

540 Travelin Cat Lady A Gray Or Peggy Samenfink A Gray Or Peggy Samenfink

165 Lil Dusty Dual Rey Sallianne O'Neal Sallianne O'Neal

38. AQHA 216000: Amt Working Cow Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

340 Boon Doxx Stefani Wagley Stefani Wagley

155 Bob J Wilson Whitney Hall Shannon Hall

538 The True Believer Quincee Clark Quincee Clark

535 Hashtags 365 Claire Edwards Laura J Edwards

360 Lightly Armed Amy D Bailey Paul E Or Amy D Bailey

177 Boonshinen Megan R Waddell Megan R Waddell

165 Lil Dusty Dual Rey Sallianne O'Neal Sallianne O'Neal

603 Clever Cat Kendall E Cross-Treadwell Red Mare Land And Cattle 

116 Oh Cay Maverick Sarah Marold Clymer Sarah Marold Clymer

556 KA Talkin Smack Ashley Allyn K A Partnership

41. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

530 Night Wach Terra Kirchenschlager Tate & Terra Kirchenschlager

246 Stylinerey Chad Stark Kathryn Stark

391 Rey Of Suspicion Oteka Gibson Oteka Gibson

308 Ms Jonez Gerry Gesell Gerry Gesell

247 Sparkn Adeline Grace Bricker Adeline Grace Bricker
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382 Pop Rockstar Laura Osborne Campbell Laura Osborne Campbell

345 SDP Best Of Friends Eric Stevenson Eric Stevenson

456 Reybama Barbara R Cox Chris Cox

529 Trashy Witch Lisa R McCarthy Harrison Lisa R McCarthy Harrison

42. NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 18

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

215 Dr Boonolena Brent Shopbell Baily Brent Bree Shopbell

156 BS Tripps Jaybird Hailey Lawley Rollin MC Horses

403 Blazen Baretta Madison McCulloch

388 Better Bamacat Tenzley Ingram S&G Livestock

288 Royal Roanie Smart Maggie J Nance Chris & Jessie Nance

385 Seven S Johnny Reb Roman Moran Roman Moran

224 Juan Cat Two Tucker Dove Katie Dove

226 Hickory Ten Times Tucker Dove Katie Dove

189 Teninas Hickory Seth Connor Terry A. Lundberg

436 Shiney Little Rey Audrey Bridges Audrey Bridges

548 Smart Rem N Be Talen Barry Jared Barry

549 Bet On A Playboy Talen Barry Jared Barry

581 Diamonds Over Cash Tegan Green TJ & Chelsey Green

176 Shinen Metallic Cat Taylor Allen Taylor Allen

551 Cat Walks Into A Bar Landri Lisac Landri Lisac

312 Smart Rey Star Serafina Campbell Serafina Campbell

118 SHIVERZ Hunter Hays Walter Greeman And Tammy 

449 Idriveanapple Case Cox Chris Cox

43. NRCHA YCH13: Youth Cow Horse 13 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

224 Juan Cat Two Tucker Dove Katie Dove

226 Hickory Ten Times Tucker Dove Katie Dove

44. AQHA 416000: Youth Working Cow Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

388 Better Bamacat Tenzley Ingram S&G Livestock

288 Royal Roanie Smart Maggie J Nance Chris & Jessie Nance

226 Hickory Ten Times Tucker Dove Katie Dove

176 Shinen Metallic Cat Taylor Allen Taylor Allen

312 Smart Rey Star Serafina Campbell Serafina Campbell

568 Ima Wild Haired Mate Riley Friesen Amanda Friesen

45. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 15

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

486 Im Everychics Dream Amanda Grilli

288 Royal Roanie Smart Maggie J Nance Chris & Jessie Nance

287 Hal Jordan Star Hattie Nance Jessie Nance

248 Pretty Sweet Peep Ellie Matthews Ellie Matthews

500 Commanded A Dance Sylvia (Lani) Pool James N (Trey) Pool III

583 Plain And Neat J.J. Green TJ & Chelsey Green

220 Woody Boogy Lily Hairston Krystal Hairston

604 Floki Emme Ausbern Terry Ausbern
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584 Bearly Reyning Kixi Rea Meador Michele Welch

241 Ladys Special Nite Paisley Ann Storts Brandon Storts

352 Sticky Lollipop Laramie Mitchell Dustin & Cassity Mitchell

405 Stylish Hawkeye Madison McCulloch MATTHEW AND SUSAN 

293 Talkin Scat Caleb Cushing Corey &/Or Kristen Cushing

444 Rio Bravo Charley Cox Chris Cox

605 Metallic Snowflakes Maddox Sewell Danielle Lybbert

46. NRCHA YBX13: Youth Boxing 13 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

486 Im Everychics Dream Amanda Grilli

248 Pretty Sweet Peep Ellie Matthews Ellie Matthews

500 Commanded A Dance Sylvia (Lani) Pool James N (Trey) Pool III

583 Plain And Neat J.J. Green TJ & Chelsey Green

220 Woody Boogy Lily Hairston Krystal Hairston

584 Bearly Reyning Kixi Rea Meador Michele Welch

241 Ladys Special Nite Paisley Ann Storts Brandon Storts

352 Sticky Lollipop Laramie Mitchell Dustin & Cassity Mitchell

293 Talkin Scat Caleb Cushing Corey &/Or Kristen Cushing

47. AQHA 417000: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

288 Royal Roanie Smart Maggie J Nance Chris & Jessie Nance

241 Ladys Special Nite Paisley Ann Storts Brandon Storts

392 Smooth As Nitro Bransen Robinson Bransen Robinson

293 Talkin Scat Caleb Cushing Corey &/Or Kristen Cushing

48. SRCHA LBS: Little Big Shots Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

583 Plain And Neat Cason Green TJ & Chelsey Green

318 My Twisted Heart Gracie Wilson Clear Creek Performance 

216 Adrenaline Junky Bree Shopbell Bree Shopbell

554 Onetimeatbandcamp Capri Cushing Corey &/Or Kristen Cushing

49. SRCHA LLINE: Lead Line Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

500 Commanded A Dance Laci Pool James N (Trey) Pool III

50. SRCHA YBDBD: Youth Box Drive Box Drive Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

486 Im Everychics Dream Amanda Grilli

51. SRCHA GR: Green Rider Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

172 Sendin Smoke Signals Vicki Lendl Vicki Lendl

171 Heat Wave Hughes Tricia Nyikos-Garrett Tricia Nyikos-Garrett

182 Prefer Tobe Playin Matt Brockman Matt And Karen Brockman

392 Smooth As Nitro Bransen Robinson Bransen Robinson

451 CP Boon O Matic Kristi Coffman Kristi Coffman

125 Steppin Smart Dora Oliva Hillyer Dora Oliva Hillyer

142 Mr Fuel N Shine Bob Tarrant Yvonne Koontz

180 A Smart Carebear Liza Wadsworth Lori Wadsworth
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61. AQHA 122200: Senior Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

596 A Charming Lady Bryce Hayden Briggs Jennifer Tenney

592 Electricinhollywood Bryce Hayden Briggs Kimberlee LaFlamme

233 Stylish Blu Boon Brad Lund Melissa Ann Miller

231 Hat Six Okie Jonez Brad Lund Walter Or Jocelyn Greeman

62. AQHA 124100: Junior Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

588 Spooky Night Gabriel Salgado

232 Remmi Brad Lund

63. AQHA 124200: Senior Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

166 Dual Equis Gus Mosley

233 Stylish Blu Boon Brad Lund Melissa Ann Miller

231 Hat Six Okie Jonez Brad Lund Walter Or Jocelyn Greeman

64. AQHA 222000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

490 Wranglers N Lace Ron Lane Ron Lane

65. AQHA 224000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

166 Dual Equis James Ellet

127 CPB Tealks Play Bars Jared Britain Jared Britain

69. AQHA 118200: Senior Tie-Down Roping Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

489 Hes A Stylish Player Daniel Glen Brashear Martha Motsinger-Vogelsang

488 Reyzin Smoothnsassy Daniel Glen Brashear Danny&Amy Singleton

70. AQHA 218000: Amt Tie-Down Roping Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

170 Dun Whiz N Chrome Rick Hagen

74. AQHA 120000: Breakaway Roping Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

489 Hes A Stylish Player Daniel Glen Brashear Martha Motsinger-Vogelsang

372 Hott Lights Amanda Hodges Amanda Hodges

488 Reyzin Smoothnsassy Daniel Glen Brashear Danny&Amy Singleton

80. AQHA 219000: Amt Working Cow Horse Box Drive Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

126 Cats Look Sinful Molly Whitehead MW Farming & Ranching LLC

380 Kual N Smooth Talkin Bob Grieve Bob Grieve

579 Cd Rules Boons Michele Hefley Michele Hefley

175 Suprise Bullet Emily Boldt Emily Boldt

265 CW Bet Hesa Alln Lesli Gilbert Lesli Gilbert

390 GAR Sweet Tea Julie A Gibbons Julie A Gibbons

348 Cp Smooth As The Fox Ayden E Rivero Ayden E Rivero

101 Cats Shiney Pistols Nelle A Murphy Don Murphy

129 Jersey In The Bay Cathy Wright Cathy Wright

206 Sparkville Amy Stoney Amy Stoney
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573 Littlepeppyskipabeat Natalie Casey Natalie Casey

434 Quit Your Mitchin Jess H Garvin Diane Edwards


